. Remco

Aero Tote Pallet, 37.4",
White

The Aero-Tote is a popular, well-constructed container. Its high-density polyethylene
walls offer protection for all kinds of food products. The versatile modular design
allows for secure nesting, stacking and in-plant moving with a forklift. These tubs
meet all USDA specifications and are commonly used for meat, seafood, poultry,
commercial fishing, confectionery, bakery, and grain applications. The Aero-tote tub
can be used with optional lid and pallet.



Technical Data
Item Number
Material
FDA-compliant raw material (CFR 21)
California Proposition 65 Compliant
Box Quantity
Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)
Length
Width
Height
Net Weight
Cubic Feet
Recommended sterilisation temperature (Autoclave)
Max. cleaning temperature (Dishwasher)
Customs Tariff No.

Country of Origin

212

6923
Polyethylene (HDPE)
Yes

Yes

1 Pcs.

0 Pcs.

374 "

326 "

9.8 "
17.9894 |bs
6.921 ft3
249.8 °F
199.4 °F
39235000
United States



