White

## Aero Tote Pallet, 37.4",





The Aero-Tote is a popular, well-constructed container. Its high-density polyethylene walls offer protection for all kinds of food products. The versatile modular design allows for secure nesting, stacking and in-plant moving with a forklift. These tubs meet all USDA specifications and are commonly used for meat, seafood, poultry, commercial fishing, confectionery, bakery, and grain applications. The Aero-tote tub can be used with optional lid and pallet.

## **Technical Data**

Item Number	6923
Material	Polyethylene (HDPE)
FDA-compliant raw material (CFR 21)	Yes
California Proposition 65 Compliant	Yes
Box Quantity	1 Pcs.
Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)	0 Pcs.
Length	37.4 "
Width	32.6 "
Height	9.8 "
Net Weight	17.9894 lbs
Cubic Feet	6.921 ft3
Recommended sterilisation temperature (Autoclave)	249.8 °F
Max. cleaning temperature (Dishwasher)	199.4 °F
Customs Tariff No.	39235000
Country of Origin	United States